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Ten-trip Fares-continued 
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s S S $ $ S S S $ $ S S S , 
Kaiwharawhara 1.25 
Takapu Road 2.70 2. 50 
Redwood 2.702.55 1.25 
Tawa 2.95 2.55 1.25 1.25 
Enden 3.302.70 1.75 1.25 1.25 
kcmepuru 3.402.95 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.25 
Porirua 3.40 3.30 2.05 2.0=O-5~1c...:..'=75~1-'-'.2~5,--o-1.-=2C=5-------------
Paremata 4.05 3.65 2.55 2.50 2.50 2.30 2.05 1.75 
Mana 4.05 3.65 2.70 2.55 2.55 2.50 2:,:..,:::300:....::2.:.,:.0:.:,5-'1:.: . .::25::-,-,,-c,.-_____ _ 
Plimmerton 4.054.052.95 2.702.702.552.502.30 1.25 1.25 
PukeruaBay 4.504.203.65 3.65 3.40 3.30 2.952.952.502.302.05 
Muri 4.504.203.65 3.65 3.65 3.40 3.30 2.95 2.502.502.30 1.25 
Paekakariki 4.904.754.204.204.204.054.054.05 3.40 3.30 2.95 2.-50 2.30 
Paraparaumu 6.05 5.304.75 4.75 4.60 4.60 4.60 4.50 4.20 4.05--4.05~~65 3.402.50 
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